

TABULATION OF BIDS
 CLARK PLACE DRAINAGE - ARCH PIPE REPLACEMENT REBID
 CITY OF TUPELO
 CCE#3-08658, BID NO. 2022-030PW



THURSDAY, September 1, 2022 at 10:00 AM City of Tupelo, City Hall, 71 East Troy Street, Tupelo, MS 38804				#22593 Cook & Son, LLC 60146 Seminole Road Smithville, MS 38870		#4370 Paul Smithey Const. Co., Inc. P.O. Box 357 Belden, MS 38826		#23643 TM Productions, LLC 423 Blair Road Starkville, MS 39759		#12345 ENSCOR, LLC 5566 Commander Drive Arlington, TN 38002		#5993 Colom Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 414 Ripley, MS 38663	
Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
BASE BID													
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 58,727.05	\$58,727.05	\$ 8,025.00	\$8,025.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$29,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 2,461.00	\$2,461.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$80,000.00
3	Removal of Existing 73" x 45" Arch Metal Pipe	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 10,700.00	\$10,700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$45,000.00
4	Removal of Concrete Driveway	40	SY	\$ 25.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 64.20	\$2,568.00	\$ 15.00	\$600.00	\$ 30.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$1,200.00
5	Removal of Existing Inlets & Junction Boxes	5	Ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$10,700.00	\$ 800.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$40,000.00
6	Crushed Stone (Crusher Run) (FM)	8	CY	\$ 100.00	\$800.00	\$ 69.55	\$556.40	\$ 87.50	\$700.00	\$ 85.00	\$680.00	\$ 95.00	\$760.00
7	Concrete Driveway	40	SY	\$ 85.00	\$3,400.00	\$ 64.20	\$2,568.00	\$ 85.00	\$3,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$3,600.00
8	73" x 45" Arched Reinforced Concrete Pipe	432	LF	\$ 303.00	\$130,896.00	\$ 510.00	\$220,320.00	\$ 300.00	\$129,600.00	\$ 550.00	\$237,600.00	\$ 675.00	\$291,600.00
9	Minor Structure Concrete	17	CY	\$ 3,445.00	\$58,565.00	\$ 2,247.00	\$38,199.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$51,000.00
10	Silt Fence	900	LF	\$ 5.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 3.20	\$2,880.00	\$ 6.00	\$5,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$5,400.00	\$ 10.50	\$9,450.00
11	Seeding	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 1,819.00	\$1,819.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$7,500.00
					\$ 292,888.05		\$ 300,796.40		\$ 305,700.00		\$ 316,880.00		\$ 559,110.00